100 SERIES
DESK STANDS
100 SERIES
Ergotech monitor desk stands are made of steel and aluminum
construction and come equiped with our patented Quick Release Pivots
for easy setup and adjustment.
FEATURES
• Easy Install
• Quick Release
• Height Adjustment
• Perfect Bezel alignment
WARRANTY
Lifetime
100-D16-B02
Contact your representative.
877.523.2767   ErgotechGroup.com
SPACE SAVING DESK STAND
Multiple Monitor Array Solutions provide productivity advantages while
keeping your desk clutter-free and your displays placed at optimum
viewing height.
SPECIFICATIONS
FINISHES
Black
Grommet Mount
A00034
ClampMount
P415756-BLK
Flush Mount
A00103
ACCESSORIES
Small Form Factor Mount
FDM-TCM-B
100-D16-B03 100-D28-B11
100-D28-B13 100-D28-B33
100-D16-B02W
DIMENSIONS
Single Tier Pole Height: 16"
Dual Tier Pole Height:  28"
Monitor Weight: 25 lbs per monitor
Dynamic: Tilt: +20°/-10°
Rotation: 180° (landscape to portrait)
VESA : 75mm + 100mm compatible
MONITOR SIZE
100-D16-B02 - supports one monitor up to 34" or two
monitors up to 24"
100-D16-B02W- Supports two monitors  up to 34"
100-D16-B03 - supports two monitors up to 34" or
three monitors up to 27"
100-D28-B11 - supports two monitors, including
some oversized displays with 32:9 ratio
100-D28-B13 - supports three monitors up to 34" or
four monitors up to 27"
100-D28-B33 - supports four monitors up to 34" or six
monitors up to 27"
To confirm compatibility for your project, contact
customer service at 877-523-2767.